
 Bus 36 Coastliner 
Burnham Deepdale, opp Church 
 

7.22  

Brancaster Staithe, Jolly Sailors 
 

7.26  

Brancaster, Bus Shelter (A149/London Street in PM 
 

7.28  

Titchwell, opp RSPB Turn 
 

7.31  

Thornham, opp Orange Tree 
 

7.34  

Holme, Crossroads 
 

7.38  

Old Hunstanton, Post Office 
 

7.42  

 
Smithdon High School  

 
7.46 

 
 

 
 

  

 Bus 7 
Bircham Newton, Monks Close 
 

7.40  

Great Bircham, Church Corner, opp Bus Shelter 
 

7.44  

Bircham Newton, Church Farm Barns 
 

7.46  

Docking, Bircham Road/near water tower 
 

7.48  

Sedgeford, Ringstead Road phone box 
 

7.58  

Ringstead, Gin Trap 
 

8.03  

Smithdon High School  
 

8.12  

 
 

  

 Bus 8 
Docking, Fakenham Road (opp phone box) 
 

7.50  

Docking, bus shelter, opp King William Cottages 
 

7.51  

Docking, opp Railway Inn 
 

7.55  

Docking, Well Street 
 

7.57  

Sedgeford, Heacham Road/opp Ringstead Road 
 

8.05  

Smithdon High School  
 

8.12  

 



 Bus 408 
Heacham, Foreman Close 
 

7.57  

Heacham, opp Fenside 
 

7.58  

Heacham, opp Fengate 
 

7.59  

Heacham, Lodge Road, Jennings Close 
 

8.00  

Heacham, Lodge Road, opp College Drive 
 

8.01  

Heacham, Poplar Avenue 
 

8.02  

Heacham, Fox and Hounds 
 

8.04  

Heacham, opp Tesco  
8.06 

 
 

 
Heacham, Lynn Road, opp Nourse Drive 

 
8.07 

 

 
Smithdon High School  

 
8.20 

 

   

 Bus 409 
Snettisham, Factory Shop 
 

7.57  

Snettisham, Grapes 
 

8.00  

Smithdon High School  
 

8.10  

 
 

  

 Bus 410 
Dersingham, Lynn Road/Manor Road End 
 

7.43  

Dersingham, Lynn Road/Bank Road 
 

7.45  

Dersingham, Thaxters 
 

7.47  

Snettisham, Grapes  
 

7.54  

Smithdon High School  
 

8.06  

   

 Bus 411 
Dersingham, Feathers 
 

7.43  

Dersingham, opp Red Pumps 
 

7.45  

Dersingham, Chapel Road/Old Chapel 
 

7.46  



Dersingham, Mountbatten (All Stops) 
 

7.49  

Dersingham, Station Road, Pansey Drive 
 

7.51  

Ingoldisthorpe, Ingoldsby Avenue 
 

7.54  

Ingoldisthorpe, Opp Pond 
 

7.56  

Smithdon High School  
 

8.10  

 
 

  

 

 

 

 


